13 km M-20

MIEJSCE
OPEN

1
2
3
4
23
25
36

13 km M-30

MIEJSCE
OPEN

8
9
10
12
22

13 km M-40

MIEJSCE
OPEN

13
17
18
20

IMIE

Jan Kaczor
Mateusz
Jaromir
Alan

Dawid
Tomasz
Roman

IMIE

Marcin
Pawet
Woijciech
Michat
Arkadiusz

IMIE

Tomasz
Jozef

Bartosz
Bartosz

NAZWISKO

Kaczor
Dzioba
Kurzeja
Dobrowolski
Mielcarek
Oleksy
Dymitriv

NAZWISKO

Szyndler
Judka
Cepielik
Czarnecki
Bykowski

KATEGORIA MIEJSCE W

WIEKOWA KATEGORII

M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

KATEGORIA

WIEKOWA
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

KATEGORIA MIEJSCE W

NO oA WON =

MIEJSCE W
KATEGORII

a b WN =

NAZWISKO

Mydtowski
Matuszak
Klimek
Plaza

NR.
sTARTOwy KLUB
66
60 Dziobson_team
74
58
78
83
93
NR.
sTARTOwy KLUB
90
65 BIEGOWKI.EU
55
57 TKKF Jaworzanie
54
NR.
sTARTOwy KLUB
82 Mydtos Rudawy Run
77 ts regle Szklarska Poreba
69 biegAmy Lear Legnica
86 PLAZA TEAM

WIEKOWA
M40
M40
M40
M40

KATEGORII

B OON=

CZAS

00:47:07
00:48:13
00:51:47
00:52:21
01:12:40
01:14:05
01:35:00

CZAS

00:58:35
01:00:35
01:01:51
01:05:11
01:11:57

CZAS

01:05:32
01:07:50
01:08:02
01:09:03



24 Konrad

26 Norbert

30 Sebastian
13 km M-50

MIEJSCE

OPEN L2l=

7 Andrzej

11 Grzegorz
27 Ireneusz
13 km M-60

MIEJSCE

OPEN IMIE

6 Tadeusz
14 Zbigniew
19 Piotr

37 Adam

13 km K-30

MIEJSCE IMIE

OPEN

Pelczynski
Czarkowski
Filipiak

NAZWISKO

Rydz
Mosurek
Kirkiewicz

NAZWISKO

Sitek
Ples$niarski

Kuczynski

Musur

NAZWISKO

84
56
61

Waltbrzych Miasto MTB M40 5 01:13:16
TeMMPo Watbrzych M40 6 01:14:27
Ekipa Lipa M40 7 01:19:58
KATEGORIA MIEJSCE W
NR. STARTOWY KLUB WIEKOWA KATEGORII CZAS
88 KB TKKF JAWOR M50 1 00:55:46
80 Smok Wawelski M50 2 01:03:56
68 Kolega Mac¢ka Otawa M50 3 01:15:09
NR. KATEGORIA MIEJSCE W
sTARTOwy  KLUB WIEKOWA  KATEGORI C#AS
89 M60 1 00:54:47
72 Klub Sportowy Gran w Karpaczu M60 2 01:06:27
53 NKB Chyzy Nowy Tomysl M60 3 01:08:13
81 KB Lupus M60 4 01:38:00
NR. KATEGORIA MIEJSCE W
sTARTowy  KLUB WIEKOWA  KATEGORII  CZAS



5

21
28
31

13 km K-40

MIEJSCE
OPEN

15
16
29
32
33
34

13 km K-50

MIEJSCE
OPEN

35

13 km open

MIEJSCE
OPEN

1

2

3

Anna
Justyna
llona
Katarzyna

IMIE

Monika
Katarzyna
Joanna
Agnieszka
Aleksandra
Kornelia

IMIE

Grazyna

IMIE

Jan
Mateusz
Jaromir

Ficner
Borkowska
Karbowiak
Drzewinska

63
51
67
59

NAZWISKO

Judka
Mitro
Brzezanska
Lach

Kon

Kluzek

NAZWISKO

Natkaniec

NAZWISKO

Kaczor
Dzioba
Kurzeja

NR.

STARTOWY

64
79
52
75
71
70

KLUB

Biegowki.eu

Ekipa Lipa

NR. STARTOWY KLUB

94

NR.
STARTOWY
66

60

74

MIASTO

Waltbrzych
Jelenia Géra

Otawa Ztotoryja/ MKS Siechnice K30 1 00:54:04
K30 2 01:11:05
K30 3 01:17:32
K30 4 01:24:47
KATEGORIA MIEJSCE W CZAS
WIEKOWA KATEGORII
K40 1 01:06:36
K40 2 01:07:18
K40 3 01:18:30
K40 4 01:25:22
K40 5 01:28:01
K40 6 01:30:43
KATEGORIA MIEJSCE W CZAS
WIEKOWA KATEGORII
K50 1 01:31:21
KLUB e RaORA  czas
M20 00:47:.07
Dziobson_team M20 00:48:13
M20 00:51:47

Wojcieszéw



Alan
Anna
Tadeusz
Andrzej
Marcin
Pawel
Woijciech
Grzegorz
Michat
Tomasz
Zbigniew
Monika
Katarzyna
Jozef
Bartosz
Piotr
Bartosz
Justyna
Arkadiusz
Dawid
Konrad
Tomasz
Norbert
Ireneusz
llona
Joanna
Sebastian
Katarzyna
Agnieszka

Dobrowolski
Ficner
Sitek

Rydz
Szyndler
Judka
Cepielik
Mosurek
Czarnecki
Mydtowski
Ple$niarski
Judka

Mitro
Matuszak
Klimek
Kuczynski
Ptaza
Borkowska
Bykowski
Mielcarek
Petczynski
Oleksy
Czarkowski
Kirkiewicz
Karbowiak
Brzezanska
Filipiak
Drzewinska
Lach

58
63
89
88
90
65
55
80
57
82
72
64
79
77
69
53
86
51
54
78
84
83
56
68
67
52
61
59
75

Boguszéw-Gorce
Zlotoryja
Marciszéw
Jawor

Jelenia Géra
Marciszéw
Krakéw

Jawor

Janowice Wielkie
Karpacz

Jelenia Géra
Kamienna Géra
Stara Kamienica
Bolkéw

Poznan
Wroctaw
Sedzistaw
Bolkéw

Bolkéw
Watbrzych
Lubawka
Swiebodzice
Olawa

Celéw
Lipa
Wroctaw
Wroctaw

Otawa Ztotoryja/ MKS Siechnice

KB TKKF JAWOR

BIEGOWKI.EU

Smok Wawelski

TKKF Jaworzanie

Mydio$ Rudawy Run

Klub Sportowy Gran w Karpaczu
Biegbwki.eu

ts regle Szklarska Poreba
biegAmy Lear Legnica

NKB Chyzy Nowy Tomysl|
PLAZA TEAM

Watbrzych Miasto MTB

TeMMPo Watbrzych
Kolega Macka Otawa

Ekipa Lipa

M20
K30
M60
M50
M30
M30
M30
M50
M30
M40
M60
K40
K40
M40
M40
M60
M40
K30
M30
M20
M40
M20
M40
M50
K30
K40
M40
K30
K40

00:52:21
00:54:04
00:54:47
00:55:46
00:58:35
01:00:35
01:01:51
01:03:56
01:05:11
01:05:32
01:06:27
01:06:36
01:07:18
01:07:50
01:08:02
01:08:13
01:09:03
01:11:05
01:11:57
01:12:40
01:13:16
01:14:05
01:14:27
01:15:09
01:17:32
01:18:30
01:19:58
01:24:47
01:25:22



33
34
35
36
37

Aleksandra
Kornelia
Grazyna
Roman
Adam

Kon
Kluzek
Natkaniec
Dymitriv
Musur

71
70
94
93
81

Lipa
Zaréw

Ole$nica

Ekipa Lipa

KB Lupus

K40
K40
K50
M20
M60

01:28:01
01:30:43
01:31:21
01:35:00
01:38:00



